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Course Period: 01 Nov 2025 to 14 Feb 2026*

(SCTP) Cloud Professional Bootcamp (Synchronous & Asynchronous e-Learning) (Full-Time) (TA-eligible)

Module No Module Title Total M?dule Date Day Time (Start) | Time (End) Session Duration Mofie, of
Duration (hrs) Training
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 01/11/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 03/11/2025 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 04/11/2025 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 05/11/2025 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 06/11/2025 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 07/11/2025 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 08/11/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 3:00 PM 5 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 10/11/2025 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 11/11/2025 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
1 Networking and IT Infrastructure 45 12/11/2025 Wed 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3 Sync-E
1 Assessment 45 12/11/2025 Wed 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 1 Assessment
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 13/11/2025 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 14/11/2025 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 15/11/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 17/11/2025 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 18/11/2025 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 19/11/2025 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 20/11/2025 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 21/11/2025 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 22/11/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 24/11/2025 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 25/11/2025 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 26/11/2025 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
2 Windows and Linux Server Administration 60 27/11/2025 Thu 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3 Sync-E
2 Assessment 60 27/11/2025 Thu 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 1 Assessment
3 Cloud Foundation (Google + Azure Fundamentals) 20 28/11/2025 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
3 Cloud Foundation (Google + Azure Fundamentals) 20 29/11/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
3 Cloud Foundation (Google + Azure Fundamentals) 20 01/12/2025 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
3 Cloud Foundation (Google + Azure Fundamentals) 20 02/12/2025 Tue 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3 Sync-E
3 Assessment 20 02/12/2025 Tue 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 1 Assessment
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 03/12/2025 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 04/12/2025 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 05/12/2025 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 06/12/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 08/12/2025 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 09/12/2025 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 10/12/2025 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 11/12/2025 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 12/12/2025 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 13/12/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
4 Google Cloud Associate Engineer 52 15/12/2025 Mon 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3 Sync-E
4 Assessment 52 15/12/2025 Mon 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 1 Assessment
5 Google Cloud Professional Architect 32 16/12/2025 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
5 Google Cloud Professional Architect 32 17/12/2025 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
5 Google Cloud Professional Architect 32 18/12/2025 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
5 Google Cloud Professional Architect 32 19/12/2025 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
5 Google Cloud Professional Architect 32 20/12/2025 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
5 Google Cloud Professional Architect 32 05/01/2026 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
5 Google Cloud Professional Architect 32 06/01/2026 Tue 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3 Sync-E
5 Assessment 32 06/01/2026 Tue 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 1 Assessment
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 07/01/2026 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 08/01/2026 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 09/01/2026 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 10/01/2026 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 12/01/2026 Mon 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 13/01/2026 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 14/01/2026 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 15/01/2026 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 16/01/2026 Fri 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 17/01/2026 Sat 9:00 AM 6:00 PM 8 Sync-E
6 Microsoft Certified: Azure Administrator Associate 52 19/01/2026 Mon 6:00 PM 9:00 PM 3 Sync-E
6 Assessment 52 19/01/2026 Mon 9:00 PM 10:00 PM 1 Assessment
7 Cloud Professional Bootcamp Capstone Project 80 20/01/2026 Tue 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
7 Cloud Professional Bootcamp Capstone Project 80 21/01/2026 Wed 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Sync-E
7 Cloud Professional Bootcamp Capstone Project 80 22/01/2026 Thu 6:00 PM 10:00 PM 4 Async-E




*Course end date of 14 Feb 2026 is for administrative purpose only, last day of training remains at 07 Feb 2026. Course schedule is subjected to adjustment without prior notice.

Sync-E: Online virtual classroom
Async-E: Self-directed online learning



